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GEid 12 A 448 84 %3t 270781.44

12 3 FLE N 80.95

RAWEZBHZILHETFE T 54k 81.50

128 4 Zh Bt 71127.00

BATHEZIA3 T ERAX 1 e s 402540.98
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12H1H AR20115F11 A & 483K 201887.09
R2HIH| = [FBX#AK Gk R Z#) J7 RN 1000.00 202887.09
12H1H| 2 |48#iN+1 N7 200.00 203087.09
RAIH| & |XE4m Liggi 55.60 203142.69
RHIH| £ |X&£ém AL 2 90.00 203232.69
12H3H| 3 |9 ELHAK LiEF A 5000.00 208232.69
1I2H3H| & |3 X#AK LiBKK 384.80 208617.49
R2H3H| F |38 At MEE3R T 0 3197.00 | 205420.49
R2H3H| | ZATEAX LE P L4 5F 400.00| 205020.49
2H3H| |3 A4+4 £ A B4234 55 BANKAK R AMBY 1000.00 |  204020.49
1I2H3H| | AT R 48 L3 RAF 74080 2000.00 | 202020.49
12HS5H| & |48 L2 HE 8 & e 998.28 203018.77
12HSH| % |XL&£ém REFBREE 30.10 203048.87
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201112 银行流水
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RASH] & [X%xéhm ik 2K 281.00  203329.87
12JI6H| & [X&46m hm R & 1710.00 T 205039.87
2A6H| % [X&é&m 2 K% A 360.00 205399.87
126H| % |XkEm LFEE—K 32.80 205432.67
12H6H| & |ZAtHshdlk &2k 825.00 | 204607.67
R2HTH| # |[XE&m WIS 147.00 204754.67
12H7H| 48 |54 %-=7 AIRIBATE 5] P 24RA4T 12.50 | 204742.17
R2HTH| £ |X&£ém ik 138.00 204880.17
R2H7TH| £ |XEém AU T B K 165.00 205045.17
2HSH| & |6 mafsLE g LBk 4487.20 209532.37
R2HSH| # |Z Atz M CF5F) 3600.00 | 205932.37
12H8H| F |3 A& B L 1596.00 | 204336.37
2H8H| £ |X&£ém KiEHRRA 90.00 204426.37
2H8H| £ |X&Eém b7 ) 4L Bk 360.00 204786.37
12HIH| & |3 A+ & fAT I —F 2 AL 03R4 200.00 | 204586.37
R2HIH| & |ZAT#Ea B & B H—/ A KR F 300.00 | 204286.37
12H9H| & |ZAT#d & AT —F 8 B 4L 03R4 200.00 | 204086.37
RAIH| K |X&&m A& A 9000.00 213086.37
12101 | op |48 X FE A & RE1004 300.00 213386.37
1I2H10H| ¢ |XEém 3B XAY Z 1040.00 214426.37
RANH] & |XkEm LT & 80.50 214506.87
2HI12H| % [ XA AR 200.00 214706.87
2H14H| & |XEem ARART S 200.00 214906.87
2H14H| F |ZMATER—F215 5P A KB H 20114 E 27000.00 | 187906.87
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2A14H| & [XE&m WY 1542.00 _ 189448.87
2H4H| £ [XE&m N AU 84.00 T 189532.87 |
R2HI4H| £ |[XE6m % A T 4 675.00 190207.87
R2H14H| & |XEém I A7 & A 84.00 190291.87
2H14H| % |XEem IR 30.80 190322.67
12JJ15H| # |F4%-A4T8H— 7 5| P AT 25.00 | 190297.67
R2AISH| R |38 X #E A 7R (FEMRA) 400.00 190697.67
R2HISH| & |LEsm AKRA 140.00 190837.67
RHAISH| & |XE6m AR 840.00 191677.67
RHISH| & |F5-#¥3d & REKRY IR E IR 1136.00 192813.67
2HI5H| 42 [ Z# A ARARZ AL 2000.00 194813.67
RAISH| R | F4 F-ARATH W 7 LB 24847 35.00 194778.67
RAISH| £ |X$E6m NI FE A% 2 180.00 194958.67
R2AISH| £ [XE£é4m RE I =E R 48.10 195006.77
12H1SH| X |F8h34AS006——201144 AL AT 2 400.00 195406.77
R2HI6H| & |XEE6m T A 40.00 195446.77
12H16H| 42 |6 mLE Rkt 50.00 195496.77
R2H16H| = |[SLEsm B AT RAT Y BI85 5 3150.00 198646.77
12H16H| = |48 LA TA Rl R 4R 200.00 198846.77
12AH16H| F |ZA4TTi2—FHI41BHI42K Bh 220114k E 2000.00 | 196846.77
12H16H| £ [L&EEm Bk E, 75.00 196921.77
12H16H| £ [L&EEm JB VR 90.00 197011.77
12H16H| % |XEém RIES 106.00 197117.77
R2HI1TH| % |XEém R EHA 32.80 197150.57
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RHTH| & (X457 EiBRRE 27.10 T97177.67
I2HI18H| = |4R#N+1-2545 Rk VT2 38 3 B¥-3087 10000.00 1 207177.67
12HI18H| & [#8#7N+1 BNz 1000.10 208177.77
12H18H| & |4 m Y| 12 AN 50.00 208227.77
12HI18H| £ [XE£4m JMNETE 27.10 208254.87
12H19H| = [347% %A I N 171.00 208425.87
R2HIOH| # |XE&6m AR FE 4R 4R 100.00 208525.87
RAH| R |X&£EMm E R (Rif) 320.00 208845.87
R2HI9H| 42 | ZAT RSB & X3 E AT RAFL T MALE 440.00 [  208405.87
RHIOH| 42 |ZATEF & IR EAT T MB B E 560.00 | 207845.87
I2H19H| & |#EX#AK 5 a1tk 300.00 208145.87
2H19H]| & |#EX#EAK 35 AR A 500.00 208645.87
12H19H| % |# X H A sERARA 500.00 209145.87
12H19H| % |# &AM sERNARA 500.00 209645.87
R2HI9H| £ |XEém A& M2 32.80 209678.67
2HI9H| % |XEém LERAXE 50.20 209728.87
RHI9H| £ |[XE£4ém £ FafeT 2= 34.80 209763.67
12J20H| = |XEém R AREA 200.00 209963.67
12H20H| # |ZATi2—FHI14% B 2k—20114K 1000.00 | 208963.67
121200 | F | XA RS 2K 450.00 | 208513.67
12J120H| F |ZARE BB HAE B3| K LiE 119.00 | 208394.67
12H20H| & |X&£ém F R BUR 75.00 208469.67
12H20H| % |XEem H B35 % 90.00 208559.67
12H20H| % |XEem AE 5 H 240.00 208799.67
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1220H| % |[X%kém bR 240.00 _ 209039.67

Yy 996 Ton
12H20H]| # |#).& 6.31 09045.98
I2H21H| & |#]& 9.63 209055.61
12J21H]| 2 |48 16.69 209072.30
1I2H21H| 42 |%R-38 LA A TATAN I E 189000.00 398072.30
12J21H| = |#).& 7.00 398079.30
1I2H21H| # |48 14.02 398093.32
1I2H21H| F |48 27.30 398120.62
12121 H| #p |4os% 9.00| 398111.62
2H2IH| % |XEéem Xk EHE 95.00 398206.62
12H21H| % |XEém ARARILH) 75.00 398281.62
2H2IH| % |XEém A A 90.00 398371.62
R2HA21H| £ |XEé6m 8 M AR F 270.00 398641.62
12H22H| = |&Bh3AH157--2011F F5F 2RI 300.00 398941.62
12H22H| & |#EX#EAK BARN G 500.00 399441.62
12H22H| & |#EX#AK BARN G 500.00 399941.62
12H22H| % |XEém A Bk 20.00 399961.62
12H22H| % |XEém palIFZ SN 75.00 400036.62
12H22H| % |XEém RARE T 75.00 400111.62
12H22H| % |XEem Bk dEsAm 30.00 400141.62
12H22H| £ (L4 m LiEAg A 75.00 400216.62
12H22H| £ |XEEk REIHS 102.00 400318.62
12H23H| % |XEém RARHHE 300.00 400618.62
12H23H| £ |XEé6m E ARBAIE T T 75.00 400693.62
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12H23H| £ |X&£éEm AL R4 150.00 700843.62
12H24H| & [LE4858 11A5. 12%12A 118 915.00 1 H01758.62 |
12J24H| & |XEém A FEAEITFA 3225.00 404983.62
12H24H| & |LEEm AL 996.00 405979.62
12H24H| R | ZATAE T H A 12 £ F408) 2300.00 | 403679.62
12H24H| & | Z AT TIMT12 A A 7E 48 1500.00 | 402179.62
12H24H| R | ZATAE TN R12] A FAMB) 2000.00 |  400179.62
1I2H24H| R | ZATH DB TAEFHRFE LR 915.00 | 399264.62
12H24H| R | ZAT R EZFF 1025.00 | 398239.62
12H24H| R | ZAFEF—11A KR4 600.00 | 397639.62
12H24H| R | ZAEF—X12A KR4 600.00 | 397039.62
12H24H| R |ZMAEE—72011 FHEF5 4 HH L4 200.00 | 396839.62
12H24H| F |ZA AL TBe412 A & F AN 3000.00 [ 393839.62
12H24H| % |6 m AR ALK 90.00 393929.62
12H24H| £ |XE6m A& N w2 90.00 394019.62
12H24H| £ |XE6m RRARE AR A 300.00 394319.62
12H25H| & | ZATE TR E12 A & F 48D 2200.00 | 392119.62
12]J25H| £ |XE4m RARVE B 75.00 392194.62
12H26H| = |[XEaMm5em bt Al 150.00 392344.62
12H26H | # [ Z#AK T HE IR 1000.00 393344.62
12126 H| F | & A+ AT 12 A Pk R4bB) 1500.00 | 391844.62
12J126H| |34 8 RAT 12 A koAb 900.00 |  390944.62
12H26H| F |ZATLRAT 12 A KA 900.00 | 390044.62
12H26H| F | ZATEAT DN F R A F B4 200.00 [ 389844.62
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1226 H| 7 [ ZATERKAT 12 A kAR 1200.00 | 388644.62
121261 | | AFIR AT 2 30 5 Fe 2k i Ak 5 200.00 | 388444.62
12H26H| = [#B6RF2% A BMEF 500.00 388944.62
12726 & [4AXHAN S H 500.00 389444.62
12H26H| 3 | 3ATEBEFAHR20115512 f 642 Uil 4P 8) 1000.00 | 388444.62
12J126H | 42 |48 Z# A A e (L) 10000.00 398444.62
12H26H| % [LEa# ClEES- %3 245.50 398690.12
12H26H| & |X&£&m & &Rk 553.20 399243.32
12H26H| % |XE£ém 7 v B 75.00 399318.32
12H26H| £ |XE&6m AL 2 450.00 399768.32
12H26H| & |X&£&m AN EFF 360.00 400128.32
12H26H| % |LEEm PR T LT A 75.00 400203.32
12H26H| % |SL£ém BT HE 75.00 400278.32
12H26H| % |XEém TAYIE R 90.00 400368.32
12H26H| £ |XE46m A R 75.00 400443.32
12H26H| £ |XE&6m A B4 A 28.00 400471.32
12H26H| £ |XE&6m vh AR IE R AR 75.00 400546.32
12H26H| £ |XE46m vh AR IE R AR 34.80 400581.12
12H26H| % [LE4 maH Xk AMAEA2 121.80 400702.92
12H27TH| F | ZADE 5 FANLEINL, 2 RNk B kb 2400.00 | 398302.92
R2H27TH| F |ZAD 5T 2IREm71, 204N 800.00 | 397502.92
12H27TH| | ZADE 5 F12 W4 )M 438 1300.00 | 396202.92
12H27TH| | £ AP 5T 2 220114 IR FEAZ I £ ) 500.00 | 395702.92
12H27H| % |XEa#H & R&H 114.00 395816.92
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2A27H| £ [Xxem dii k) Gob) 75.00 “?’51{“,11
120270 & |Xem E By T R4 78.70 159597062 |
12H27H| % |XEém i By E A 150.00 396120.62
12H27H| % |X&ém F Aol R AR 360.00 396480.62
12JJ27H| £ |[XFE &M AN T AL VE 150.00 396630.62
12727H| &£ | KB AHST-—-2011F F4 B oLy 31|42 300.00 396930.62
12H27H| % |&sh34AB013-—-20114F 5201242 PRARER 400.00 397330.62
12H28H| = |48 XA AL 2R R 1000.16 398330.78
12H28H| £ |XE6m S MBAE 27.10 398357.88
12H28H| £ [X&£4&m LigINEE 75.00 398432.88
12H29H| & |48#7N+1 e 1000.00 399432.88
12H29H| & |48 2 #&ANK By 4T )R 500.00 399932.88
12H29H| % |XEém LB 90.00 400022.88
12H29H| £ |XE&m LiEthe R 27.10 400049.98
12H29H| % |XEém LI (KE) 165.00 400214.98
12H29H| % |6 m F AL 75.00 400289.98
12H29H| £ [L&Eém FF A £ 4R 61.90 400351.88
12H29H| % |XEém IRAEAT T 3o 90.00 400441.88
12H30H| = |85 AS008—2011F F 4 RFEHIL 206.00 400647.88
12J130H| % |# &AM sERNARA 451.10 401098.98
12H30H| % |XEEm LT AT 75.00 401173.98
12H30H| % |XEém AR F 75.00 401248.98
12H30H| % |XEém R RA 102.00 401350.98
12H30H| & |X&£&m oy 2 F 1040.00 402390.98
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2H31H| £ [X&£sm HoM KA kB 150.00 90754098

=

40254098~

A

i 270862.39|  70208.
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